
BSÉB±ÉB±É ±ÉÉ<¢òEäòªÉ®ú Ê±ÉÊ¨É]äõb÷  HLL LIFECARE LIMITED 

 (¦ÉÉ®úiÉ ºÉ®úEòÉ®ú EòÉ =t¨É) (A GOVT.OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 

{Éä°ü®úEòb÷É {ÉÒ.+Éä.  PEROORKADA. P.O,  

ÊiÉ¯û´ÉxÉxiÉ{ÉÖ®ú¨É -695 005 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695 005 

PHONE NO: 0471 2437270 / 2539329 
EMAIL: materialspft@lifecarehll.com / materialsnft@gmail.com 

 

 न"वदा न.ं एचएलएल / पीएफट0/एफजी प2रवहन /2018-19         

E-Tender No: PUR/08/R1/PQ/FG TRANSPORTATION/2018-19  
तार0ख Dated : 29.03.2018 

 

 

 

1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ई-!न#वदा सूचना *क के मा.यम से तैयार माल / साम4ी के प7रवहन के 9लए  

E-TENDER FOR TRANSPORTATION OF FINISHED GOODS/ MATERIALS THROUGH 
TRUCK 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

तकनीक; वा<णि?यक बोलB 
TECHNO COMMERCIAL BID 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



BSÉB±ÉB±É ±ÉÉ<¢òEäòªÉ®ú Ê±ÉÊ¨É]äõb÷  HLL LIFECARE LIMITED 

 (¦ÉÉ®úiÉ ºÉ®úEòÉ®ú EòÉ =t¨É) (A GOVT.OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 

{Éä°ü®úEòb÷É {ÉÒ.+Éä.  PEROORKADA. P.O,  

ÊiÉ¯û´ÉxÉxiÉ{ÉÖ®ú¨É -695 005 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695 005 

PHONE NO: 0471 2437270 / 2539329 
EMAIL: materialspft@lifecarehll.com / materialsnft@gmail.com 

 

 न"वदा न.ं एचएलएल / पीएफट0/एफजी प2रवहन /2018-19         

E-Tender No: PUR/08/R1/PQ/FG TRANSPORTATION/2018-19  
तार0ख Dated : 29.03.2018 

 

 

 

2 

 

 न"वदा सूचना 
TENDER NOTICE 

 

"वषय : तैयार माल क> प2रवहन का ठेका 
Sub:  Contracting of Transportation of Finished Goods - reg;  
 

!तCवनंतपुरम (पेCरकडा, आIकुलम, बालरामपुरम) और कोिMचन (काIकनाडु)भारत के #व9भOन PथानR से 

तैयार मालR के प7रवहन के 9लए एक वषT (01.06.2018-31.05.2019) क; अव]ध के 9लए सभी क_ `R पर 

सभी भारतीय नेटवकT  वाले कायाTलय / अOय सु#वधाओं वाले d!तिeठत प7रवहन कंप!नयR / बड़े 

ऑपरेटरR से दो बोलB dणालB (टेIनो वा<णि?यक बो9लयाँ) के तहत  ई-!न#वदाएं।  #ववरण एचएलएल 

ई-!न#वदा पोटTल से dाkत कर सकते हl: https://etender.lifecarehll.com      

E- Tenders under Two Bid System (Techno Commercial Bids) for transportation of finished 
goods from facilities in Thiruvananthapuram (Peroorkada, Balaramapuram, Akkulam etc.) & 
Cochin (Kakkanad) from reputed  transport companies/fleet operators having all India Network 
with Offices/Other facilities at all the centers for a period of one year (from 01.06.2018 to 
31.05.2019). The details can be obtained from HLL e-tender portal through the link: 
https://etender.lifecarehll.com. 
 

बोलBदाताओं Cपये 1001/- भुगतान करके !न#वदा म_ भाग ले सकते हl और 2,00,000 (दो लाख) क; ईएमडी 

रा9श एचएलएल लाइफकेयर 9ल9मटेड  के नाम पर !तCवनंतपुरम म_ देय डीडी देकर dाkत sकया जा सकता है।  
 
Bidders can participate in the tender by paying Rs. 1001/-, inclusive of GST as Tender fee and 
EMD amount of Rs.2,00,000/- (Rupees Two Lakh only) in favour of HLL LIFE CARE LIMITED 
payable at Trivandrum.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



BSÉB±ÉB±É ±ÉÉ<¢òEäòªÉ®ú Ê±ÉÊ¨É]äõb÷  HLL LIFECARE LIMITED 

 (¦ÉÉ®úiÉ ºÉ®úEòÉ®ú EòÉ =t¨É) (A GOVT.OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 

{Éä°ü®úEòb÷É {ÉÒ.+Éä.  PEROORKADA. P.O,  

ÊiÉ¯û´ÉxÉxiÉ{ÉÖ®ú¨É -695 005 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695 005 

PHONE NO: 0471 2437270 / 2539329 
EMAIL: materialspft@lifecarehll.com / materialsnft@gmail.com 

 

 न"वदा न.ं एचएलएल / पीएफट0/एफजी प2रवहन /2018-19         

E-Tender No: PUR/08/R1/PQ/FG TRANSPORTATION/2018-19  
तार0ख Dated : 29.03.2018 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

बोलB dाkत करने क; अ!ंतम !त]थ  

The last date and time for submission of bid       : 21.04.2018 at 15.00 Hrs 

 

तकनीक; बोलB खलुने क; तारBख  

The date of opening of Technical Bids                 : 21.04.2018 at 15.30 Hrs 

 

 

ईएमडी के dPतुतीकरण के अ!ंतम तारBख एव ंसमय  

Last date and time for submission of tender fee         : 12.04.2018 at 15.00 Hrs 
 
 

ईएमडी के dPतुतीकरण के अ!ंतम तारBख एव ंसमय  

Last date and time for submission of EMD                 : 13.04.2018 at 15.00 Hrs 
 
 
 

बोलदाताओं के  Dलेए  नदEश  Instruction to Bidders 

 
 1. Please go through the bidders help document before proceeding      
     for bidding. 
    
 2. Detailed step-step tutorial video/manual, frequently asked   
    questions are available in the portal. 
     
3. Please ensure that all prerequisites are in place of before starting    
    your bidding. 
   
 

 व2रGठ Hबंधक (Jय)    

  SENIOR MANAGER (PURCHASE) 
 
 

 


